
Name Location Email Address Phone Number Rooms
Albany Charmouth Road enquiries@albanylymeregis.co.uk 01297 443066 6
Ammonite Cottage B&B Silver Street mary@ammonite-cottage.co.uk 01297 445955 2
Arty B&B Silver Street hugh@dunfordwood.com 07932 677540 2
Charnwood Woodmead road enquiries@lymeregisaccommodation.com 01297 445281 6
Cleveland Pound Street clevelandlyme@aol.com 01297 442012 3
Clovelly Guest House View Road info@lymeregisclovellyguesthouse.com 07803 574548 3
Cobb Arms Cobb Square info@thecobbarms.co.uk 01297 443242 3
Coombe House Coombe Street dymps@coombe-house.co.uk 01297 443849 2
Devonia Woodmead road devonia@lymeregisbandb.com 01297 442869 5
Dorset House Pound Road info@dorsethouselyme.com 01297 442055 5
Dower House Rousdon info@dhhotel.com 01297 21047 10
Ferhill Hotel Charnmouth mail@fernhill-hotel.co.uk 01297 560492 15
Fingle Uplyme jane@finglelymeregis.co.uk 01297 443481 2
Greenhill House Somers Rd greenhillhousebandb@gmail.com 01297 445497 2
Hix Townhouse Pound Street info@hixtownhouse.co.uk 01297 442499 8
Hotel Alexandra Pound Street info@hotelalexandra.co.uk 01297 442010
Kersbrook Pound Road info@kersbrook.co.uk 01297 442596 12
Lewesdon Silver Street bookings@lewesdon.co.uk 01297 792469 3
Little Rose Church Street berni@littleroselymeregis.co.uk 01297 443147 4
Lucerne View Road stay@lucerne.co.uk 01297 443792 4
Lyme Townhouse Pound Street info@lyme-townhouse.co.uk 01297 445534 10
Mermaid Church Street linziwest@btinternet.com 01297 443074
Morlais B&B Log Cabin Clappentail Park info@morlaislymeregis.co.uk 01297 445726 1
Old Lyme Guest House Coombe Street oldlymeguesthouse@gmail.com 01297 442929 5
Old Monmouth B&B Church Street oldmonmouth@gmail.com 07919 858693 4
Regis House Uplyme info@regisguesthouse.org 01297 442095 3
Rhododendron House Colway Rise zoeswanbb@googlemail.com 01297 442789 3
Rotherfield View Road stay@rotherfieldhouse.co.uk 01297 445585 2
Royal Lion Hotel Broad Street enquiries@royallionhotel.com 01297 445622 30
Sanctuary Bookshop & B&B Broad Street booklovebb65@gmail.com 01297 445815 2
Skerries B&B Sidmouth Rd chrisjoyner@lrss.org.uk 01297 442644 2
St Cuthberts Charmouth Rd info@stcuthbertsoflyme.co.uk 01297 445901 3
Talbot Arms Uplyme steve@talbotarms.com 01297 443136
The Garret Cobb Square stuart@sg-design.com 01297 442396 3
The Mariners Silver Street enquiries@hotellymeregis.co.uk 01297 442753 14
The Old Black Dog Lyme Road, Uplyme info@oldblackdog.co.uk 01297 445070 4
Westley Lyme Road, Uplyme westleybandb@btinternet.com 01297 445104 3
Westwood House Woodmead Road relax@westwoodguesthouse.co.uk 01297 442376 9
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